TRATE-$3ARY BT goiR A3 -Fertilizer Common

1. 9R=Y

o U IUINT IRAHT (GoR Tg3id) # feRede Anomic & o fefieae @l 89 U (Fertilizer
Common) BICATSeR B =M & Sfavfd BirageR J JEfdd 9 YR &t R s

Gﬂ?[% (Society Ledger, KSK Ledger, Challan Receiving, Cheque Depositioning, Bank

Reconcilliation, KSK Cash flow Report, Apply New Rate, Distance from Campus

Distance from Rake) g A1ens O nfafaferal &1 faavur whiaRie & Arery J gRifar T
8 dIfs Trafad SIBTRAY/HHATRET GRT GHAT ¥ 9G] YINT foedT S 9 |

YTeD (Client) BT JIT: -

PIRED IR U= UG RId TR Hd (UPPCF)
ST/ fefeae AR (District Login)
TSI STl /BTl BT faavor 3109, / Ued gRd/ HbI3ce

ST Dt AHBRI:-
[ASICE AN SUTNTH! g
ESIESEZRI IR U YEPR] HY (UIIRITE), TS
DT goR HAged
U fqarur e W
'sc—ﬁﬁ gulam.sadique@margsoft.techonology
Huh 9005559273

SUIARTH Al GRDT | "HICAgoR HIA-" FeE Joel! Page | 1




TRATE-$3ARY BT goiR A3 -Fertilizer Common

U O 1T g BY:-

i) Q%’HaﬂﬁURL https://uppcferp.in ‘c'rs’craﬁl

iy SUNTHd A 3R URIdS & ¥0 & BT YbR HI I B 3R T TaRITUD
Te(Admin Panel) & @ 39 &3 & forT @ de- WR fade 3|

Address Bar

€ > C ] A Notsecurs | hitos//uppcferpin

.‘ e s anng:

ﬁ Order Confirmation 0 Facebook M Grall G Googlelmages (@ YouTube ) Maps |- MergedFile \/ Margsoft Email - M Search results - gov..

PEIERP

S T O WA (ERP)
T G S ot
(Online Monitoring System)

.1 o 2 g v R o 4 70 TG (e
U T T o) o e, g ke, v o i o o o
i gl s gt iRl A A W R MRA R R
dorfoumo g et e ot el o e, e e
% 3 3 0 AL 2 - Ul IF S o o g 1
h@mﬁmw%z

Uttar Pradesh Pradeshik Co-operative Federation

Enabling Transparency | Enabling Growth | Enabling Digital Transformation

L % AN TR A e Ty B

Rate List & GST Calculator - Gu,.

PrvCYPOICYS Enterprise Resources System V101 |
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(
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Login Name: Umesn Kumar (District Manager)  {DLucknow
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Fertilizer Common: -f8fkae R fdd® &1 & uyd “wicages @ad" &
3= ﬁﬁmﬁ«r@aﬁ Menu's gt ST &1 qut oifwe - fdT U fFd=n & are 9
“Generate” D -

e Society Ledger

e KSK Ledger

e Challan Receiving

e Cheque Depositioning
e Bank Reconcilliation

e KSK Cash flow Report
e Apply New Rate

e Distance from Campus

e Distance from Rake

1) Society Ledger: - Gra1gel aoR H fooq TfHfa &1 fasdn e W § 8k fa aram &1
Odc 31 7T ¢ Ufafd #vA 8q View' Rigd R fdaed 1

== » - -

mlﬁ Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)  @Lucknow Jay -«

@ Dashboard
i Home / District / Comman / Society Ledger
W Fertilizer Demand Society Ledger HEL
B Fertilizer RO
= District Name Society Type

W Fertlzer Digpalch Lucknow v Normal v

W Ferfiizer Others

B Ferfilizer Reports

Show 10 3 entries S
B ! e

B Common 5.No ! District Society Name Society Type Block Action
7 Sociely Ledger 1 Lucknow Anorzkalz Normal
& KSK Ledger Lucknaw TINARIGAN Mafysr SAHKAR! sangh LTD Normal n
&7 Bank Account
Lucknow Mubarak Pur Normal g
¢ Challan Receiving
4 Lucknaw Fahiya szamour Normal u
£ Cheque Depositing
Py, o 5 Lucknow Bahrso Nermal <]
P —— 8 Lucknow Knushhs! Ganj Nermal a
€7 Apply New Rate 7 Lucknow Sirgamau Naormal u
B Seed Demand 8 Lucknow Muzaffar nagar Normal u
W Seed Dispatch
= 8 Lucknow Sakra Normal u
W Seed Others
10 Lucknow Devamau Normal u

M Seed Reports

Showing 1 to 10 of 84 entries . .
B Godown Rent - Previous 1 2 3 4 5 .9 HNex

M Distance Management =
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Tﬂ?ﬂ'@ﬁ-ém DT Julv ﬁﬁaﬁf-Fertlllzer Common

“View” §¢q R fadded S & gyTq fore O FREaR fedmm o Sl “print” Td “Excel”
1 fdeed o |

. -
Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)  @Lucknow 0 2
e Society Ledger Home / District | Commen / Society Ledger e
Fertilizer Demand
Fertilizer RO
District Name * Society" Block *
Lucknow v AnoraKala ~ -Select- v

Ferfilizer Reports.
Fertilizer Bills
Crm Ledger Amount Details
&7 Society Ledger
& KSKLedger Sr.Ne. Category Type Date Challan/Bank Transaction No Description Weight Rate Debit Credit Action
(7 1 Fertilizer 011212023 7878 IFFGO/DAP({18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 20.0000 26456 529920.00 0.00
&7 Challan Receiving ) .
2 Fertilizer 04/01/2024 56/41 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000 5550.52 99909 35 0.00
5 Cheque Depositing
3 Fertilizer 08/02/2024 &B/56 IFFCOMUrea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000 5550.52 99909 36 0.00
& Bank Reconcliafion
: 4 Fertilizer 09/0212024 BE/6T IFFGO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000 5550.52 99909.36 0.00
€7 KSK Cash Flow Report
& Appiy New Raie 5 Fertilizer 09/07/2023 98/4857 IFFCO/DAR(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 10.0000 26486 264960.00 0.00
e Demand 5 Fertilizer 10/01/2024 58132 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000 5550.52 99909 35 0.00
7 Fertilizer 10/08/2023 30818601 IFFGO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000 5550.52 99909.36 0.00
8 Fertilizer 14/10/2023 56123 IFFGOMPK({12-32-16) 50 kg 20.0000 28896 577920.00 0.00
9 Fertilizer 1411212023 4505 IFFCO/DAR(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 20.0000 26486 529920.00 0.00
Godown Rent
10 Fertilizer 2010472024 46156 IFFCO/DAP(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 20.0000 26486 529920.00 0.00
Distance Management
1 Fertilizer 2010972023 351703 IFFGOMPK({12-32-16) 50 kg 20.0000 28896 577920.00 0.00
12 Fertilizer 2000972023 351703 IFFGOMPK({12-32-16) 50 kg 20.0000 28896 577920.00 0.00
13 Fertilizer 201272023 577 IFFCO/DAR(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 20.0000 26486 529920.00 0.00
14 Fertilizer 2110772023 30818602 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000 5550.52 99909 35 0.00
15 Fertilizer 211092023 351713 IFFGO/DAP(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 20.0000 26496 529920.00 0.00
16 Fertilizer 30/11/2023 58123 IFFGO/DAP(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 20.0000 26496 529920.00 0.00

2) KSK Ledger: - $090% ToR # fobg TfHfa o1 fobd araq W § iR foam e &1
Ofe 3 T § Ufaf® & 8 “View” Rigd | faas 1|

; -
Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)  @Lucknow o £
Dashboard
Hame | Disinct | Common | KEK Ledzer
Fertiizer Demand e =L
Fertiizer RO
== District Name:
Lucknow v
Fertiizer Others
Ferlizer Reports
Show 10 & entries Expal

Fertilizer Bills Search \ - E E
R 5.No T Distriet KSK Name Block Action
& Sodiety Ledger 1 Lucknaw Kakori BAKSHI-KATALAZ
o z Lucknaw Malinabad GOIAIGANS B
& BankAccount

2 Lucknow Sohawa B
& Challan Recsiving

4 Lucknaw Doulatpur u
&F Cheque Depositing
Y o 5 Lucknaw Kumhrawan-Closed B
€7 KSK Gash Flow Report 8 Lucknow Mau n
€7 Apply New Rate 7 Lucknow Baszwanpurwa u

Seed Demand i i
Showing 11to 7 of 7 entries Previous 1 Next

Godown Rent

Distance Management
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Tﬂ?ﬂ'@ﬁ-ém DT Julv ﬁﬁaﬁf-Fertlllzer Common

“View” §¢q R fadded S & gyTq fore O FREaR fedmm o Sl “print” Td “Excel”
1 fdeed o |

. -
Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)  @Lucknow 0 2
Dashboard KSK Ledger Home / District / Gommon | KSK Ledger e
Fertilizer Demand
Fertilizer RO
District Name * KSK* Block *
Lucknow v Kakori v BAKSHI-KA-TALAB v

Ferfilizer Reports.

Fertilizer Bills

Crm Ledger Amount Details

e L StNo.  Date cl ion No Descripti Weight Rate Debit Credit  Action

&7 Bank Account
1 01/04/2024 B34i8 ORGANO REMEDIES LLP/Agro navjivan bio dynamic 0.5000 324000 16200000 0.00

&7 Challan Receiving
2 020812023 853223 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000  S550.52 9990938 0.00

€ Cheque Depositing

e tion 3 0410812023 368i18360 IFFCO/Urea Swadsshi 45 kg 180000 555052 9990936 0.00

& KSK Cash Flow Report 4 0410812023 5778 IFFCO/ZinG kg 00250 32000 205000 0.00

& Apply New Fate B 05112023 92/4503/4593 IFFCO/DAP(18-45-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 200000 26496 529920.00  0.00

=d Demznd 5 051112023 9214593 IFFCO/DAP(18-45-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 200000 28498 52002000 0.00

7 051212023 53524 IFFCO/DAP(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 200000 26495 52892000  0.00
3 06012024 8613251 NCGF (National Co-operaive consumers Federation)UNNAT PEW 550 40 Kg 32000 38855 12433600 0.00
9 0TI22024 2171695 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000  S550.52 9990938 0.00

Godown Rent
10 080812023 34/3427 IFFCO/DAP(18-45-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 10,0000 26495 26495000 0.00

Distance Management
1 080812023 B7/6T IFFCOMNPKS (20-20:0-13) 50 kg 50000 23436 11748000 0.00
12 1000812023 100i4895 IFFCO/Urea Swadsshi 45 kg 180000 555052 9990936 0.00
13 11092023 94i4676 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000  S550.52 9990938 0.00
14 1200712023 001i001 IFFCOMANG DAP 500ml 0.0600 1085000 65700.00 0.00
15 12112023 571244 IFFCO/DAP(18-45-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 25.0000 28498 86240000  0.00
16 13092023 8913445 IFFCO/DAP(18-45-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 18.0000 26495 47692800 0.00
17 130912023 89/3445 IFFCO/DAP(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 20000 26436 5289200 0.00
18 16/11/2023 B67i5676 IFFCO/DAP{18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 25.0000 26496 662400.00 0.00
19 180172024 1693109 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000  S550.52 9990938 0.00
20 181012023 211031 IFFCO/DAP(18-45-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 200000 26495 52092000 0.00
21 19/09/2023 5312630 IFFCO/Urea Swadsshi 45 kg 180000 555052 9990936 0.00
2 20/12/2023 548/20 IFFCO/DAP{13-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 10.0000 26498 28496000 0.00
2 2107/2023 9814898 IFFCO/DAP(18-45-0) Imparted 50 Kg 10.0000 26495 264950.00 0.0
24 21082023 577N IFFCO/ZinG kg 0.0500 32000 4100.00 0.00
25 20112023 78556 IFFCO/DAP(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Kg 115500 26495 30602580 0.00
28 22007/2023 9814897 IFFCO/MPKS (20-20-00-13) 50 kg @1200Rs. 5.0000 23496 11748000 0.00
2 240272024 8514248 IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 13.5000  Ss50.52 7493202 0.00
28 24072023 1738613 IFFCO/Urea Swadsshi 45 kg 180000 555052 9990936 0.00
23 26072023 6413202 IFFCOMPK(12-32-16) 50 kg 25000 28856 7224000 0.00
30 26102023 37513733 IFFCOMPK(12-32-16) 50 kg 25000 28896 7224000 0.00
31 26102023 558011 IFFCO/Sagarika 10 kg 0.1000 37500 3750.00 0.00
32 29112023 532023 IFFCO/DAP(18-46-0) Swadeshi 50 Ka 7.1500 26436 18944640 0.00
33 30112023 674 IFFCO/Urea Swadsshi 45 kg 180000 555052 9990936 0.00
34 310512023 3BT IFFCO/Urea Swadeshi 45 kg 18.0000  S550.52 9990938 0.00
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3R BT oIk AF3A-Fertilizer Common

3) Challan Receiving: - Challan Receiving IfRfd $0H0d q 3= & U fod 7T ara=
o1 RifdT qa foa gRT oiweTs Ufaf® A gq “Verity” Risa R foae &2 o

3BT “View" Td “Delete” BT fddhey e |

Dashboard
Fertilizer Demand
Ferfilizer RO
Fertilizer Dispatch
Ferfilzer Others

Feriilzer Reports

Cheque Depositing
Bank Reconcliation

KSK Cash Flow Report

L~ = T~ TR~ N~ T = T~

Apply New Rete
Seed Demand
Seed Dispaich
Seed Others
Seed Reparts
Godown Rent

Distance Management

Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)

Challan Copy Receiving

Distict Lucknow

Show 10 3 entries
SrNe. District Source
4 Lucknow Kakori
42 Lucknow  Kaskori
42 Lucknow Kakori
44 Lucknow Kakori
45 Lucknow Kakori
48 Lucknow HKakori
47 Lucknow  Kakori
48 Lucknow Kakori
40 Lucknow Kakori
50 Lucknow  Alamnagar

Showing 41 to 50 of 3,119 entries

@Lucknow

Description
5000028785 /21/08/2023
5000026335 /09/08/2023
5000026267 (10/08/2023
5000025347 10/08/2023
5000025341 /10/08/2023
5000025342 10/08/2023
5000025329 /10/08/2023
5000025344 10/08/2023
5000207478 /08/01/2024

23050004526 - 242002602 - 11/06/2023

Destination

Soolety / Malauli

KSK / Malinabad

Saciety / Korauni

Saciety | Rampur Sada

Society | Singhamau

Saciety ! Devri bharat

KSK | Kakori

Saciety / Basantour

Soiety | Rahimabad

Campus | Kakori

Challan

Book

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

1"

122

Serial

4082

4924

4026

4001

4002

4003

4995

4008

3244

8076

Date

21/08/2023

08/08/2022

10/08/2023

10/08/2022

10/08/2023

10/08/2023

10/08/2023

10/08/2022

07/02/2024

16/05/2022

Search:

Transporter

Gurvinder Singh Pvi. Ltd.

Gurvinder Singh Put. Ltd

Gurvinder Singh Pvi. Ltd.

Gurvindar Singh Pt Lid.

Gurvinder Singh Pvi. Ltd.

Gunvindar Singh Pt Ld

Gurvinder Singh Pvi. Ltd

Gurvindar Singh Pt Lid.

Gurvinder Singh Pvi. Ltd.

Gurvindar Singh Pt Lid.

Vehical

UPT8BTS197

UP22CZ7844

UP35ATO455

UPT7TN1800

UPTBATTETE

UPT8AT7578

UP78DT7288

UPT7TN1800

UP32BT3260

UP32CZ3216

Previous | 1

—
]

Driver

Action

RAMAUTAR

GuDDU

SULEMAN

TENNY

GuDDu

GUDDU

BACCHAN

TENNY

BABA

RAMESH

58 312 Next

4) Cheque Depositioning: - Cheque Depositioning foTel § fora- Hft 9es affifa 9w gu

8 370! fTa GedhRI o & S e & o ufafP A 8q (A ) RiTa W fads &2

Dashboard
Fertilizer Demand
Fertilizer RO
Fertiizer Dispatch
Fertiizer Others
Fertilizer Reporis
Fertiizer Bills
Common

Society Ledger

KSK Ledger

Bank Account

Cheque Depositing

Bank Reconciliafion

L]
L]
L]
€ Challan Receiving
L]
L]
&

KSK Cash Flow Report
F Apply New Raie

W Seed Demand
W Seed Dispatch
W Seed Others
W Seed Reparis
W Godown Rent
[ ]

Distance Management

Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)

Cheque/Challan Deposite

Show 10 ¥ entries
sr.No. I Distriot Name
1 Lusinow

Showing 11o 1 of 1 enfries

@Lucknow

Bank Name

o T A o mEAS

Supplier

IFFCO

Stock Type

General

Home

Search:

Refrence No.

PCFIBANKIZ024-24/54

District / Dispatch

Refrence Date

24i02/2024

Cheque/Challan De

—
EEE
Action

Previous 1 | Next

Page | 7




Tﬂ?ﬂ'@ﬁ-ém DT Julv ﬁﬁaﬁf-Ferti izer Common

YT G UfAfPA1 B & U SIel &I ¥d B34 8 “Submit” ¢ IR W faddd $H1|

Dashboard
Fertilizer Demand
Feriizer RO
Feriilizer Dispatch
Fertilizer Others
Feriilizer Reports
Fertilzer Bills
Gommon

Sociely Ledger
KSK Ledger

Bank Account
Challan Receiving
Cheque Depositing
Bank Reconciiaion

KSK Cash Flow Report

L=~ T~ SR~ R~ S~ R ]

Apply New Raie.
Seed Demand
Seed Dispaich
Seed Others
Sesd Reporis
Godown Rent

Distance Management

: -
Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager) @Lucknow Jay -
Cheque/Challan Depositng Bill Home / District { Common | Cheque/Challan Deposiing o
Disfrict Name * DCE Bank * Supplier Name * Stock Type *
Lucknow v | ¥ oo e v IFFCO v General v
Refrence Number * Date *
PCF/IBANK/2024-24/ 54 31052024
Cheque/Challan Detail
Saociety Cheque Product Demanded Delivered Pending Received Weight Rate Net Realized
SLNo.  Name No. Date Amount  Category Qty. Qty. Challan No. Challan No. In(Mit.) Price Amount
K i 387628 21/08/2023 530000 DAP 400 400 (] ornare 20.0000 26496.00 528920.00
oraunt ! 1210912023 :
s

5) Bank Reconcilliation: - Bank Reconcilliation TfHfd §RT U 3MHTSC &I 9 &b GRI

o Ufaf® & 8 add “Action” RiTd | faa® s |

Dashboard
Ferfilizer Demand

Ferfilizer RO

(]

]

]

W Feriilizer Dispatch
W Fertiizer Others
B Ferfilizer Reports
B Fertilizer Bills

B Common

(7 Suciety Ledger

7 KSK Ledger

& Bank Account

7 Challan Receiving

& Cheque Depositing
& Bank Reconciiation
7 KSK Cash Flow Report
7 Apply New Rate
Seed Demand

Seed Dispatch

Seed Others

Seed Reparts

Godown Rent

Distance Management

Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)

Good For Payments Bank Reconciliation

Show 10 ¢ entries
Cheque Detail
Sr. No. Number Date Amount
1 307628 21/08/2023 53000000

Showing 1 fo 1 of 1 entries

@Lucknow

Action

Claimed
Ref Number Date Amount
PCFIBANKI2024-24/54 24/02/2024 52002000

Search:
Recaonciled By Bank
On Date Amount
0.00

/

Remark

]

Action

Previous 1 MNext

Page | 8




Tﬂ?ﬂ'@ﬁ-ém DT Julv ﬁﬁaﬁf-Fertilizer Common

6) KSK Cash flow Report: - $0H0® gR1 A8 # S ot Wi T R 1 {1 Il & 39
Wﬁlﬁ:{mm%ﬁ “From Date/To Date” TR fdtid &3 |

. -
Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)  @Lucknow 0 2
Dashboard
Homs KSK / Cash Flow Report
Fertiizer Demand Cash Flow Report = sh Flow Repor
(R District KSK Name From Date To Date
Fertiizer Dispatch Lucknow v Kakori v 0110412024 0310572024 a8
Fertilizer Others
Fertilizer Reports. /
FemizerBis et Srafer : 7o o wrammfea thetwe fio
Gammon T Redc fa
€7 Sociely Ledger
&P KSK Ledger
& Bank Account N
AR AE  LUCKNOW TS TR FE T AH  KAKORI o1/042024 fEFm 0310512024 FETE TF
€7 Challan Receiving
€7 Cheque Depositing
N —— sr. No. Source Date Ledger Desc. Transaction No. Cash Debit Cash Credit Cash Balance Bank Debit Bank Credit Bank Balance
¢ KSK Gash Flow Report Cash Bank
& Apply New Rete Sr. No. Source Date Ledger Desc. Transaction No. Debit Credit Balance Debit Credit Balance
ErETm 1 01/04/2024 Opening Opening 5045294.00 0.00 5045294.00 1555500.00 0.00 1555500.00
Seed Di atch
e 2 011042024 Openning Openning 187.90 0.00 504545150 4089.87 0.00 155858987
Seed Others.
3 0170472024 Purchase Challan 84/ 0.00 0.00 5045451.90 0.00 0.00 1559599.87
Seed Reports.
Grand Total 5045431.90 0.00 1559599.87 0.00

Godown Rent

Distance Management

7) Apply New Rate: - Apply New Rate mm%ﬁ:ﬂ%ﬁ 30sc HX I Ulafp
PR 8 “Apply” T W IR fadd di|

Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager) — @Lucknow Ay

@ Dashboard
Common ly New Rate
D E— Apply New Product Rate Aely
== P secn
I Fertilizer Dispatch . .
Disfrict Name Supplier Product
W Ferfiizer Others Lucknow v IFFCO v Urea Swadeshi 45 kg v
B Ferfilizer Reports
Unit Stock Of Campus / KSK / Godown No Apply Date

[ R Bag of 45 KG v KSKKakori v| | 30032024
W Common

(7 Suciety Ledger

7 KSK Ledger P Batch Rate Detail

7 Bank Account )

Batch Detail Purchase
7 Challan Receiving
Sr. Expiry Available Net Dealer POS Sale
£ Cheque Depasiing No. Location  IsDamage  Batch MRP  Date Quantity Rate CGST  SGST  Price Margin Margin Price
& Bank Reconciiaion
1 Kakori Perfect com 2665 3100372025 167 529267 25 25 5550.52 0 354 592222 Apply New Rate
7 KSK Cash Flow Report
7 Appty New Rale /’

Seed Demand
Seed Dispatch
Seed Others

Seed Reparts

Godown Rent

Distance Management

Il GRAT | "HIEATSeR BIH-" Tee Yoret Page | 9




iRy %m DT Julv ﬁﬁaﬁf-Fertilizer Common

8) Distance from Campus: - Tem 9 9@fd g ?OHO% dPb ol @ &t ufafd axA %’g[
(Add) Ried R fokies B

: " -
Login Name: Umesh Kumar (District Manager)  @Lucknow L1 o
Dashboard Distance From Campus Master Heme | Diswict | Master / Distance From Campugiaster
Ferizer Demand
Fertiizer RO
Show 10 %  entries Search: E ﬁ
Feriizer Dispatch
N s . . .
—— 5. No. District Office Name Campus Name Distance From KSK Name Society Name Campus Name Distancs{km) Action
e s 1 Lucknow Kakori KSK Kakori 0 n]
Ferfiizer Bills z Lugimaow Kakori KsK Malinabad 27 n]
Gommon 2 Lucknow Kaiori K3k Sohawa 35 0]
Seed Demand 4 Lucknow Kakori KSK Doulatpur 35 n
Seed Dispatch
=F 5 Lucknow Kakori KSK Kurmhrswan-Clossd ) 0]
Seed Others
5 Lucknow Kaiori K3k Mau % 0]
Seed Reparts
7 Lucknam Kakari KSK Basawanpurwa 32 u
Godown Rent
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